


SMALL PLATES

Tempura Tiger Prawns, Sweet Chili

Jam

10.95

Moroccan & Garlic Hummus

Flat Bread

7.95

Seared Scallops, Parsnip Puree,

Spiced Cauliflower & Parsnip Crisps

12.00

Smoked Duck & Blackberry Salad

Blackberry Glaze

9.25

Home cured Salmon, Cucumber,

Pickled Ginger, Lime & Coriander

Salsa, Toasted Sourdough

10.25

Prosciutto, Mozzarella & Tomato

Salad, Pesto

8.95

Crisp Ham Hock & Smoked Cheddar

Boudins, Piccalilli Puree 

8.95

Onion Bhajis, Curry Sauce, Mint

Yoghurt 

7.95

Beef Carpaccio, Watercress, Pickled

Shallots, Pine Nuts, Garlic Oil,

Parmesan

12.50

Double Stacked Cheeseburger, Fries 

Sirloin Steak Sandwich, Grain Mustard Mayo,

Gherkin & Pickled Shallots on Toasted Ciabatta,

Fries 

Tempura Seabass, Pea Puree, Tartare Sauce, Fries 

Couscous & Roasted Med Veg Salad, Mint Yoghurt

Add Chicken 

16.95

13.95

16.95

13.95

5.00

MAINS

Salmon, Chili Ginger & Coconut Broth, Tiger

Prawns, Vermicelli Noodles

Roasted Breast & Confit Leg of Chicken, Sweet

Corn Puree, Sweet Corn & Coriander Hash

Hake, Sag Aloo, Spiced Cauliflower, Curry

Sauce

Rump of Lamb, Crisp Lamb Shoulder, Fondant

Potato, Tender stem Broccoli, Red Wine Jus

Seabass Fillet, Sauté New Potatoes, Samphire,

Mussels, Caper & Lemon Butter

8oz Ribeye Steak, Garlic Butter, Watercress,

Fries

Mussels, Garlic & Cream Sauce, Toasted

Sourdough

Keralan Veg & Chickpea Curry, CousCous, Mint

Yoghurt, Onion Bhajis

21.95

18.95

18.00

22.95

17.95

25.00

16.95

15.95

DESSERTS

BANK CLASSICS

MAINS

Prosecco & Wild Berry Jelly, Mint Syrup, Granny

Smith Sorbet

Mango & Chilli Iced Parfait, Mango Coulis

Chocolate Brownie, Vanilla Ice Cream

SIDES

7.50

7.50

6.50

Lemon Posset, Raspberry Coulis, Shortbread

Crumb

West Country Cheeses, Frozen Grapes,

Chutney, Biscuits

7.00

9.00

Fries 

Roasted New Potatoes 

Tender stem Broccoli 

Thyme Roasted Carrots 

Side Salad

Flat Bread & Houmous

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or require information of ingredients used in our dishes.


